OMV AG

OMV AG
ISIN:  AT0000743059

WKN: 074305

Prehled

26.07.2024 22:26:21

Cena

39,14 EUR

Zména (2] 0,98% (0,38)
Zakladni udaje
ISIN AT0000743059
Symbol oMV
Burza Tradegate
Ména EUR
Sektor Energy / Commodities
Typ cenného Akcie
papiru
Trzni 12.712 EUR
kapitalizace
(mil.)
Benchmark ATX AUSTRIAN

TRADED INDEX

Trzni data

Nakup (¢astka)

Prodej (Castka)

Oteviraci cena

Max

Min

Zavérecna cena (predchozi
den)

Cena vazena obchodovanym

objemem

Objem (kusy)
Obchodovany objem
Pocet obchodu

Posledni zobchodovany
pocet

Futures a opce

Souvisejici Futures

Souvisejici Opce

PDF ke stazeni
Report spole¢nosti: OMV AG

CESKAS

spofitelna

39,06 EUR
(140)

39,20 EUR
(140)

38,84 EUR
39,42 EUR
38,50 EUR
38,76 EUR

38,81038
EUR

9.013
349.798,00
143

37

51
50.00 !
/ LM
40.00 | t r |I.|'|. jL
u \
30.00
20.00
2020 2021 2022 2023 2024
Minula vykonnost nezarucuje vykonnost budouci.
Zdroj: FactSet
Souvisejici produkty Erste Group
Typ produktu Produkty
Turbo long/short 2
Aktualni analyzy a prognézy

Sektory | Z trhii
Datum Nadpis Stahnout
26.07.2024 L= Akciové trhy - denni zprava &
25.07.2024 [ Akcioveé trhy - denni zprava &
24.07.2024 2 Global Equity Ratings &
24.07.2024 L = Akciové trhy - denni zprava &
23.07.2024 [ Akcioveé trhy - denni zprava &
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/FinanAeu8DnuC3uAD_trhy/Futures/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=156677366,257632373,275490587
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/PdfRenderer.php?f=AT0000743059-2024-07-28.pdf&u=%2Fmodules%2Fres%2Fcompany_profile%2Fdownload.php%3FLANG%3Dcs%26MARKET%3Dcz%26ISIN%3DAT0000743059
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/TypeDispatcher/index.phtml?method=keyValue2context&key=ID_TYPE&value=structuredprod_turbo_list&IDENTIFIER_UNDERLYING=AT0000743059
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/FinanAeu8DnuC3uAD_trhy/Indexy_a_akcie/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem938845_index=on%20sector&ISIN=AT0000743059&ID_NOTATION=20420987
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/FinanAeu8DnuC3uAD_trhy/Indexy_a_akcie/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem938845_index=on%20market&ISIN=AT0000743059&ID_NOTATION=20420987
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/AnaluC3uBDzy_a_prognuC3uB3zy/uC3u9Avod/Detail_analuC3uBDzy/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399540
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=7706dd40743d6e3490d6d593a677e9bb0e736c51a6ec014fade81cd6bf324c36&idfile=60749&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fcs%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60749%2F2024-07-26%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=9526ac32664bb0aa4&time=1722279282&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/AnaluC3uBDzy_a_prognuC3uB3zy/uC3u9Avod/Detail_analuC3uBDzy/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399289
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=bb55587f4fb378be0af6eaf47c7ebe70c71ee95773e25f9f2d811913a73a9c75&idfile=60746&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fcs%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60746%2F2024-07-25%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=8ff32ba9473c7bdaf&time=1722279282&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/AnaluC3uBDzy_a_prognuC3uB3zy/uC3u9Avod/Detail_analuC3uBDzy/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399021
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=42128945887624bb82a2d5bcaa28840fcae8bf974ff63bad7eb9e735cfa85723&idfile=60741&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fcs%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60741%2F2024-07-24%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=1a20e0419b3474882&time=1722279282&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/AnaluC3uBDzy_a_prognuC3uB3zy/uC3u9Avod/Detail_analuC3uBDzy/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=398995
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b27ebf786284466e005aa84c33ee1c13a25478fd4c4d236fee522a307f22bea4&idfile=60738&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fcs%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60738%2F2024-07-24%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=5a1f557aa3c15f846&time=1722279282&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/AnaluC3uBDzy_a_prognuC3uB3zy/uC3u9Avod/Detail_analuC3uBDzy/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=398763
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=0e45f090162ed3ea59f9a60c139d420627fbe774c86e6d0e66d6626e54256173&idfile=60733&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fcs%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60733%2F2024-07-23%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=c9aa0f906374adead&time=1722279282&tool=RSC

OMV AG

CESKAS

spofitelna

Vsechny burzy pro OMV AG

Burza [3]

Xetra

Vienna Stock Exchange
Tradegate

Stuttgart

Prague Stock Exchange
Munich

London Stock Exchange
European Trade Reporting

Hanover

Hamburg

Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC Issues
Duesseldorf

Berlin

Datum

26.07.2024
26.07.2024
26.07.2024
26.07.2024
26.07.2024
26.07.2024
26.07.2024

26.07.2024
26.07.2024
26.07.2024
24.07.2024
26.07.2024
26.07.2024

17:35
17:35
22:26
16:49
09:00
08:16
17:30

08:10
08:10
19:48
18:44
19:30
21:52

Cena

39,04 EUR
38,86 EUR
39,14 EUR
38,82 EUR
990,40 CZK
38,80 EUR
38,84 EUR

38,80 EUR
38,80 EUR
39,12 EUR
42,00 USD
38,88 EUR
39,02 EUR

Obchodovany Pocet

objem (mil.)
0,07

12,46

0,35

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00
0,00
0,02
0,02
0,00
0,00

obchodu

41
502
143

N N =~ 0
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/FinanAeu8DnuC3uAD_trhy/Indexy_a_akcie/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem938840_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem938840_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=20420987
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=29933022
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=92148
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=16550
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=218714317
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=16549
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=34939079
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=34939079
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=135814038
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9949282
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=92146
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=15599013
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=30739810
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=16547

OMV AG

Detaily
26.07.2024 22:26:21
Cena
39,14 EUR
Zména (] 0,98% (0,38)
Zakladni udaje
ISIN AT0000743059
Symbol oMV
Burza Tradegate
Ména EUR
Sektor Energy / Commodities
Typ cenného Akcie
papiru
Trzni 12.712 EUR
kapitalizace
(mil.)
Benchmark ATX AUSTRIAN
TRADED INDEX
Trzni data
Nakup (¢astka) 39,06 EUR
(140)
Prodej (Castka) 39,20 EUR
(140)
Oteviraci cena 38,84 EUR
Max 39,42 EUR
Min 38,50 EUR
Zavérecna cena (predchozi 38,76 EUR
den)
Cena vazena obchodovanym 38,81038
objemem EUR
Objem (kusy) 9.013
Obchodovany objem 349.798,00
Pocet obchodu 143
Posledni zobchodovany -
pocet
Vykonnost a riziko
6m 1r 3r
Vykonn. (%) -2,18% -6,19% -17,15%
Vykonn. (abs.) -0,87 -2,58 -8,09
Beta 0,76 0,89 1,14
Volatilita 2264 21,19 3243

CESKAS

spofitelna
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40.00
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2022

2023 2024

Minula vykonnost nezarucuje vykonnost budouci.

Zdroj: FactSet

Ceny

@ cena 5 dni| @ objem 5 dni (ks.)

@ cena 30 dni| @ objem 30 dni (ks.)

@ cena 100 dni| @ objem 100 dni (ks.)
@ cena 250 dni| @ objem 250 dni (ks.)
YTD Max| datum

YTD Min | datum

52tydenni max. | datum

52tydenni min. | datum

Souvisejici produkty Erste Group

Typ produktu
Turbo long/short

39,00 EUR (15.930
39,96 EUR (16.207
42,80 EUR (24.366
42,00 EUR (19.052
48,48 EUR (21.05.2024
37,60 EUR (17.01.2024
48,48 EUR (21.05.2024
37,60 EUR (17.01.2024

—_— e — — — = — —

Produkty
2
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/TypeDispatcher/index.phtml?method=keyValue2context&key=ID_TYPE&value=structuredprod_turbo_list&IDENTIFIER_UNDERLYING=AT0000743059

OMV AG

Profil spole¢nosti

Logo spolecnosti

) OMV

Kontakty
OMV AG

Trabrennstrasse 6-8 - 1020 Wien
Telefon:+43-1-40440-21600
Fax:+43-1-40440-27900
E-mail:info@omv.com

PDF ke stazeni
Report spole¢nosti: OMV AG

CESKAS

spofitelna

Profil spole¢nosti

OMV AG engages in the production, processing, and supply of oil & gas, and the provision
of chemical solutions. It operates through the following segments: Energy, Fuels &
Feedstock, and Chemicals & Materials. The Energy segment includes oil and gas
processing and development which focuses on the regions of Central and Eastern Europe,
North Sea, Middle East, Africa, and Asia-Pacific. The Fuels & Feedstock segment refines
and markets crude, petrochemicals, and other feedstock. The Chemicals and Materials
segment involves the sale of polyethylene. The company was founded on July 3, 1956 and
is headquartered in Vienna, Austria.

Clenové predstavenstva

Alfred Stern
Berislav Gaso
Daniela Vlad
Martijn van

Koten

Reinhard
Florey

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Predstavenstvo spole¢nosti

Lutz Peter Feldmann

Alyazia Ali Saleh Al-
Kuwaiti

Edith Hlawati
Gertrude Tumpel-
Gugerell

Stefan Doboczky
Alexander Auer
Alfred Redlich
Angela Schorna
Dorothée Anna
Deuring
Elisabeth Stadler
Hubert Bunderla
Jean-Baptiste
Renard

Karl Rose

Nicole
Schachenhofer

Robert Stajic

Saeed Mohammed
Al-Mazrouei

Chairman of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board
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mailto:info@omv.com
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/PdfRenderer.php?f=AT0000743059-2024-07-28.pdf&u=%2Fmodules%2Fres%2Fcompany_profile%2Fdownload.php%3FLANG%3Dcs%26MARKET%3Dcz%26ISIN%3DAT0000743059

	OMV AG
	Přehled
	Základní údaje
	Tržní data
	Futures a opce
	PDF ke stažení
	Souvisejíci produkty Erste Group
	Aktuální analýzy a prognózy
	Všechny burzy pro OMV AG

	Detaily
	Základní údaje
	Tržní data
	Výkonnost a riziko
	Ceny
	Související produkty Erste Group

	Profil společnosti
	Logo společnosti
	Kontakty
	PDF ke stažení
	Profil společnosti
	Členové představenstva
	Představenstvo společnosti



